

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3376 OF 2001

H.H. POORANANDASWAMIJI (D) THRU LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHARADAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the LRs of deceased appellant has expired.
Counsel prays for four weeks time to take steps to bring LRs on
record.

List after four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master