

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3376 OF 2001

H.H. POORANANDASWAMIJI (D) THRU LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHARADAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramashesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Defects may be removed within two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER